TESTOVANI ANP Gnor/bfezen 2017

KLUB

VK Olomouc

VKO Louny

LS Brno

VK Blesk

SK Hamr

VK Vajgar Jindfich(v Hradec
CVK Brno

CVK Praha

TJ Jiskra Tfebon

SK Hamr

VK Vajgar Jindfichlv Hradec
CVK Pardubice

SK Hamr

SK Hamr

VK Olomouc

TJ Bohemians

SK Hamr

VK Olomouc

VK Vajgar Jindfichlv Hradec
VK Prerov

LS Brno

KVM1881

CVK Pardubice

TJ Bohemians Praha

VK Prerov

VK Lysa nad Labem

VK Blesk

CVK Brno

VK Blesk

CVK Praha

VKO Louny

Dukla

CVK Praha

CVK Praha

CVK Pardubice

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice

VK Vajgar Jindfichlv Hradec
VK Blesk

TJ Bohemians Praha

LS Brno

VK Lysa nad Labem

SVK Breclav

VK Vajgar Jindfichlv Hradec
SK Hamr

VK Usti n. L.

VK Pterov

JMENO

Bednafova Martina
Blaha Petr

Bures Jan

Businska Tereza
Caban Albert

Cekal Albert
Cermak Ondfej
Cihovsky Matgj
Cupita Adam
Dédek Vlastimil
Drobil Tomas
Friedrich Jonas
Hartmanova Karolina
Hartmanova Katefina
Hruby FrantiSek
Chladek Jan
Chmatalova Eliska
Chrbjatova Veronika
Jedlicka Adam
Jelinek Tomas
Karova Barbora
Keller St&pan
Kiacova Veronika
Kinclova Sofie
Koladfova Valentyna
Krakuvcikova Natalie
Kropackova Nikola
Kuncak Vaclav
Kyncl Jakub
Laznickova Josefina
LeSko Jan

Linhart Matéj
Mahler Gabriel
Malak Filip

Malek Vojtéch
Martinek Ondfrej
Matlova Barbora
Metlicka Zuzana
Michaelli Elen
Muller Martin
Nagy Simon
Nedéla Dalibor
Neuhort Filip
OlSovska Ludmila
Pavlas Josef
Pivkova Katefina

W na urovni W na drovni

la. 2 mmol

170
247,6
243,3
161,1
233,9
219,4
204,3
240,5
208
247,4
200,3
231,1
165,2
177
224
230
133,5
124,3
193,1
186,1
165,3
284,8
175
177,7
152
167,5
165,8
224,4
248,5
177
235,6
217,2
292,7
237,7
180
258,9
175
182
182
215,9
227,1
220
132,5
138
250
169

la. 4 mmol

193,8
284,1
290,2
186
298,4
251,8
242,3
294,1
271,5
285,5
238,6
269,3
185,4
204,2
258,8
278,6
166,3
155,6
225,3
232
191,7
331,7
196
207,7
195,4
189,2
197,5
264,6
302,3
200,6
295
277,3
339,7
273,9
229
298
196,7
211,8
212,5
256,2
277,2
256
223,3
169,3
291
195



TESTOVANI ANP Unor/btezen 2017

KLUB

VK Blesk

VK Blesk

VK Smichov

SVK Breclav

VK Vajgar Jindfich(v Hradec
VK Slavoj Litoméfice

CVK Praha

SK Hamr

VK Moravia UH
SK Hamr

VK Blesk

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
CVK Pardubice
SK Hamr

SK Hamr

SK Hamr

VK Prerov

CVK Praha

CVK Pardubice
VK Slavia Praha
VK Moravia UH
VK Moravia UH
LS Brno

TJ Jiskra Tfebon
CVK Pardubice
VK Olomouc
VK Olomouc
VK Slavia Praha
CVK Praha

TJ Neratovice
VK Slavia Praha

JMENO

Podrazilova Barbora
Podrazilova Eliska
Pojezdny Martin
Pospisil Ales
PospiSilova Michala
Prokes Jan

Rehotek Marek

Reznik Simon
Rimak Filip

Skaldk Jan

Skalova Linda
Solafova Valentyna
Safranek Ondfej
Santriicek Vit
Santriickova Anna
Setina Vojtéch
Sidma Tomas
Stefkova Marie
Stépankova Zuzana
Vacek Jan
Vastakova Marcela
Vicenikova Adriana
Vodicka Tomas
Vochoska Jan
Votruba Vojtéch
Zboftilova Markéta
Zdrahalova Adéla
Zima Filip

Zmatlik Jakub
Zmek Vojtéch
Zobal Tomas

W na urovni W na drovni

la. 2 mmol

157,3
155,4
238,5
186,5
197,3
207,7
235,2

205
152,8
253,3
134,6

181

196
257,7
209,1
234,1

240
188,3

156
241,4
163,1
170,4
195,6
237,5

224
160,9

119
270,6

221

219
212,8

la. 4 mmol

181,4
179,6
267,5
250,2
224,3
252,6
284

250,5
210,5
286,5
166,6
209,8
242,5
305,6
233,8
271
284
212
181
284,2
183
192,4
231,9
286,3
277
191,6
150,8
306,6
255,3
265
255,8



